
Mid-Hudson Library System

UniversalClass Site Usage Report

May 1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

51
New Registrations

122
New Courses Started

2,123
Videos Watched

909
Login Sessions

3,189
Lessons Viewed

1,324
Student Submissions



Daily Usage

From May 1, 2021 To May 31, 2021



Monthly Usage

From May 1, 2021 To May 31, 2021



 

Top 15 Most Active Courses

From May 1, 2021 To May 31, 2021

517 Course Activity

Mixed Media Art

#1

403 Course Activity

Housekeeping 101

#2

368 Course Activity

Criminology Basics

#3

262 Course Activity

ABCs of English
Grammar

#4

247 Course Activity

Python Programming
101

#5

230 Course Activity

How To Draw 101

#6



196 Course Activity

Relaxation 101

#7

192 Course Activity

Cybersecurity 101

#8

172 Course Activity

Excel 2019

#9

171 Course Activity

Novel Writing 101

#10

171 Course Activity

Introduction to
Medical Coding

#11

168 Course Activity

Dream Interpretation
101

#12

165 Course Activity

Journaling and
Memoir Writing

#13

161 Course Activity

Auras: Viewing,
Identifying, and
Understanding

#14

160 Course Activity

Chakra Clearing

#15



 

Top 30 Courses Joined

From May 1, 2021 To May 31, 2021

7 New Students

How To Draw 101

#1

6 New Students

Excel 2019

#2

4 New Students

Italian Cooking 101

#3

3 New Students

Estate Planning

#4

2 New Students

Housekeeping 101

#5

2 New Students

QuickBooks 101

#6



2 New Students

Business Budgeting
101: How to Plan,
Save, and Manage

#7

2 New Students

Acrylic Painting 101

#8

2 New Students

Dealing With Difficult
People

#9

2 New Students

Kinesics 101 - Learn
to Read Body
Language

#10

2 New Students

Accounts Payable
Management

#11

2 New Students

Cybersecurity 101

#12

2 New Students

Adobe Photoshop 101

#13

2 New Students

Auras: Viewing,
Identifying, and
Understanding

#14

2 New Students

Sewing 101

#15



2 New Students

Digital Photography
101

#16

2 New Students

Relaxation 101

#17

2 New Students

Cake Decorating 101

#18

2 New Students

Anxiety Therapy 101

#19

1 New Student

Investing 201: Intro
to Commodity,
Options, and Futures
Markets

#20

1 New Student

Interview Skills

#21

1 New Student

ABCs of Algebra

#22

1 New Student

Algebra 101:
Beginner to
Intermediate Level

#23

1 New Student

Basic Math 101

#24



1 New Student

Precalculus 101

#25

1 New Student

Administrative
Assistant 101

#26

1 New Student

Behavior
Management 101

#27

1 New Student

American
Revolutionary War

#28

1 New Student

Introduction to Cell
and Molecular Biology

#29

1 New Student

Advanced Dog
Training

#30



Daily Usage Table

From May 1, 2021 To May 31, 2021

Date
New

Registrations

New

Courses

Started

Login

Sessions

Lessons

Viewed

Videos

Watched

Student

Submissions
Total

Sat, May 1, 2021 1 2 22 77 61 25 188

Sun, May 2, 2021 - 2 20 111 62 30 225

Mon, May 3, 2021 1 1 30 90 52 27 201

Tue, May 4, 2021 3 2 38 88 52 29 212

Wed, May 5, 2021 4 7 40 135 84 68 338

Thu, May 6, 2021 1 4 31 131 88 80 335

Fri, May 7, 2021 - 2 41 210 128 31 412

Sat, May 8, 2021 - - 19 52 31 17 119

Sun, May 9, 2021 - - 12 35 21 11 79

Mon, May 10, 2021 1 1 30 108 65 32 237

Tue, May 11, 2021 1 7 38 126 75 44 291

Wed, May 12, 2021 - 5 74 126 102 47 354

Thu, May 13, 2021 4 2 65 259 81 69 480

Fri, May 14, 2021 2 4 45 107 63 38 259

Sat, May 15, 2021 3 2 32 63 39 18 157

Sun, May 16, 2021 - 10 16 48 80 16 170

Mon, May 17, 2021 1 7 32 120 84 71 315

Tue, May 18, 2021 1 5 22 51 21 21 121

Wed, May 19, 2021 8 7 41 104 81 51 292

Thu, May 20, 2021 1 4 18 47 33 23 126

Fri, May 21, 2021 1 2 34 188 140 62 427

Sat, May 22, 2021 1 7 37 157 126 69 397

Sun, May 23, 2021 3 8 28 101 120 38 298

Mon, May 24, 2021 1 4 18 60 45 40 168

Tue, May 25, 2021 2 6 17 133 66 62 286



Wed, May 26, 2021 3 2 21 114 80 71 291

Thu, May 27, 2021 2 9 23 95 66 48 243

Fri, May 28, 2021 - 2 20 65 33 45 165

Sat, May 29, 2021 1 4 24 67 65 31 192

Sun, May 30, 2021 2 1 12 63 44 41 163

Mon, May 31, 2021 3 3 9 58 35 69 177

Total 51 122 909 3,189 2,123 1,324 7,718



Thank You!

Thank you again for allowing UniversalClass to serve your continuing education
needs.


